Page 1 of 6
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 10.11.23
K T-FLED60-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM
COMPACT 60W GENERAL-PURPOSE LED FLOODLIGHT
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Keystone Color Select technology (3000/4000/5000K)
• Uniform, wide flood design (NEMA 7H × 7V distribution pattern)

2 Fixture Type
F Flood
ORDERING EXAMPLES
KT-FLED60-RIA-UNV-8CSB-VDIM /515P6
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
CORD SETS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /515P6 KT-CS-515P-6-18/3
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-HBLED60-1.5F-840-VDIM-P /G2
*Note: Special order housing
color options have extended
lead times.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER PACK QTY. UPC EASY CODE DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-FLED60-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 1 843654128986 BVB-78
P5UROM5B
S-JO23RD
S-UZ1GYC
KT-FLED60-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM /TAA 1 843654158679 IHI-96
14 TAA Compliant
/TAA Made in Mexico